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UCW LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015

Rank

Investor

10

11

12

12

Security:

UCW - ORDINARY FULLY PAID

ABD HOLDINGS PTY LTD

<ABD FAMILY A/C>

TRANSFUND PTY LTD
<NEWCAP SUPER FUND A/C>

UNITED EQUITY PARTNERS PTY LTD
<POLYCORP FAMILY A/C>

HOLLOWAY COVE PTY LTD
<HOLLOWAY COVE S/F A/C>

JACOBSON FAMILY HOLDINGS PTY
LTD
<JACOBSON FAMILY A/C>

MOBBS CORPORATION PTY LTD
<MOBBS FAMILY A/C>

THE CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED

OCEANVIEW SUPER FUND PTY LTD
<OCEANVIEW SUPER FUND A/C>

UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT
AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD

CITY ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTY
LTD
<SUPERANNUATION FUND A/C>

POLFAM PTY LTD
<POLLAK SUPERANNUATION A/C>

CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED

MR PETER MOBBS

MRS YVETTE MOBBS

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

Current

Balance

71,666,666

25,000,000

25,000,000

22,000,000

15,500,000

15,000,000

8,640,000

7,666,667

7,500,000

7,000,000

6,666,667

4,000,000

3,750,000

3,750,000

PAGE NUMBER : 1
REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015
REPORT TIME 12.00.50

% Issued
Capital

21.25%
7.41%
7.41%
6.52%

4.60%

4.45%

2.56%

2.27%
2.22%

2.08%

1.98%

1.19%
1.11%

1.11%
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13

14

15

15

16

16

17

18

18

19

20

20

20

MR JOHN EVERETT +
MS SONYA EVERETT
<EVERETT FAM SETTLEMENT A/C>

MITFORD HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED
<THE MITFORD-BURGESS S/F A/C>

AUST EXECUTOR TRUSTEES LTD
<DS CAPITAL GROWTH FUND>

PAGER PARTNERS CORPORATE
ADVISORY PTY LTD

<PAGER PARTNERS INVEST A/C>
MATTHEW P BUSBY +

JOANNE BUSBY

<BUSBY SMSF A/C>

FASTRAK PTY LTD
<FASTRAK SUPER FUND A/C>

CHALPOINT PTY LIMITED
<THE CHALPOINT A/C>

DEPOFO PTY LTD
<SUPER A/C>

MRS EMMA VICTORIA LARSEN

MRS NATALIE GABRIEL

MR CHRISTIAN ALSTED

MR GREGORY CHALOM

JARONACH PTY LIMITED
<LYNDA ADLER FAMILY A/C>

UCW LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015

Current

Balance

3,426,565

3,000,000
2,000,000

2,000,000

1,500,000

1,500,000
1,300,000
1,250,000

1,250,000
1,200,000
1,000,000
1,000,000

1,000,000

Confidential - Link Market Services Limited

PAGE NUMBER : 2
REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015
REPORT TIME 12.00.50

% Issued
Capital

1.02%

.89%
.59%

.59%

A44%

A44%
.39%
37%

37%
.36%
.30%
.30%

.30%
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REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015

REPORT TIME : 12.00.50
UCW LIMITED
TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT
TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015
Current % Issued
Rank Investor Balance Capital
20 MR ROGER DAVID 1,000,000 .30%
MITFORD-BURGESS
|
Investors
TOTAL IN THIS REPORT: 245,566,565 28 72.81%
TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS: 91,713,459 812 27.19%
GRAND TOTAL: 337,280,024 840 100.00%

end of report
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