

PAGE NUMBER: 1

REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015 REPORT TIME : 12.00.50

UCW LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital			
Security: UCW - ORDINARY FULLY PAID						
1	ABD HOLDINGS PTY LTD <abd a="" c="" family=""></abd>	71,666,666	21.25%			
2	TRANSFUND PTY LTD <newcap a="" c="" fund="" super=""></newcap>	25,000,000	7.41%			
2	UNITED EQUITY PARTNERS PTY LTD <polycorp a="" c="" family=""></polycorp>	25,000,000	7.41%			
3	HOLLOWAY COVE PTY LTD <holloway a="" c="" cove="" f="" s=""></holloway>	22,000,000	6.52%			
4	JACOBSON FAMILY HOLDINGS PTY LTD <jacobson a="" c="" family=""></jacobson>	15,500,000	4.60%			
5	MOBBS CORPORATION PTY LTD <mobbs a="" c="" family=""></mobbs>	15,000,000	4.45%			
6	THE CLOTHING GROUP LIMITED	8,640,000	2.56%			
7	OCEANVIEW SUPER FUND PTY LTD <oceanview a="" c="" fund="" super=""></oceanview>	7,666,667	2.27%			
8	UBS WEALTH MANAGEMENT AUSTRALIA NOMINEES PTY LTD	7,500,000	2.22%			
9	CITY ELECTRICAL SERVICES PTY LTD <superannuation a="" c="" fund=""></superannuation>	7,000,000	2.08%			
10	POLFAM PTY LTD <pollak a="" c="" superannuation=""></pollak>	6,666,667	1.98%			
11	CITICORP NOMINEES PTY LIMITED	4,000,000	1.19%			
12	MR PETER MOBBS	3,750,000	1.11%			
12	MRS YVETTE MOBBS	3,750,000	1.11%			



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015

REPORT TIME : 12.00.50

2

UCW LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015

Rank ——	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
13	MR JOHN EVERETT + MS SONYA EVERETT <everett a="" c="" fam="" settlement=""></everett>	3,426,565	1.02%
14	MITFORD HOLDINGS PTY LIMITED <the a="" c="" f="" mitford-burgess="" s=""></the>	3,000,000	.89%
15	AUST EXECUTOR TRUSTEES LTD <ds capital="" fund="" growth=""></ds>	2,000,000	.59%
15	PAGER PARTNERS CORPORATE ADVISORY PTY LTD <pager a="" c="" invest="" partners=""></pager>	2,000,000	.59%
16	MATTHEW P BUSBY + JOANNE BUSBY <busby a="" c="" smsf=""></busby>	1,500,000	.44%
16	FASTRAK PTY LTD <fastrak a="" c="" fund="" super=""></fastrak>	1,500,000	.44%
17	CHALPOINT PTY LIMITED <the a="" c="" chalpoint=""></the>	1,300,000	.39%
18	DEPOFO PTY LTD <super a="" c=""></super>	1,250,000	.37%
18	MRS EMMA VICTORIA LARSEN	1,250,000	.37%
19	MRS NATALIE GABRIEL	1,200,000	.36%
20	MR CHRISTIAN ALSTED	1,000,000	.30%
20	MR GREGORY CHALOM	1,000,000	.30%
20	JARONACH PTY LIMITED <lynda a="" adler="" c="" family=""></lynda>	1,000,000	.30%



PAGE NUMBER: REPORT DATE : 28/04/2015

REPORT TIME : 12.00.50

3

UCW LIMITED

TOP 20 INVESTORS REPORT TUESDAY 28 APRIL 2015

Rank	Investor	Current Balance	% Issued Capital
20	MR ROGER DAVID MITFORD-BURGESS	1,000,000	.30%

Investors **TOTAL IN THIS REPORT:** 245,566,565 28 72.81% 91,713,459 **TOTAL OTHER INVESTORS:** 812 27.19% **GRAND TOTAL:** 337,280,024 840 100.00%

end of report